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MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
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2015- 2016 BUDGET
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

REVENUE SUMMARY REPORT

2015
ADOPTED

2016
BUDGET

2014
ACTUAL

 MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 
534,800534,750534,800CHARGES FOR SERVICES

10,00010,0003,854INTEREST
---MISCELLANEOUS

544,800538,654 544,750

544,800GRAND TOTAL: 544,750538,654
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2015- 2016 BUDGET
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

APPROPRIATIONS BY FUND REPORT

2015
ADOPTED

2016
BUDGET

2014
ACTUAL

 MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 
544,800544,750538,907MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

544,800538,907 544,750

544,800GRAND TOTAL: 544,750538,907
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MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2015- 2016 BUDGET

PROGRAM SUMMARY

2016
BUDGET

2015
ADOPTED

2014
ACTUAL

DEBT SERVICE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 538,907 544,750 544,800

544,800544,750538,907

544,800544,750538,907GRAND TOTAL:
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MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2015- 2016 BUDGET

SUMMARY OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2016
BUDGET

2015
ADOPTED

2014
ACTUAL

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

REVENUES

CHARGES FOR SERVICES 534,750534,800 534,800
INTEREST 10,0003,854 10,000
MISCELLANEOUS -- -

544,800544,750538,654

EXPENDITURES

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 544,750538,907 544,800

544,800544,750538,907
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MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2015- 2016 BUDGET

FISCAL YEAR REVENUE BUDGET
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2016
BUDGET

2015
ADOPTED

2015
7-MO ACTUAL

2014
ACTUAL

CHARGES FOR SERVICES
LEASE REVENUE 534,800 311,875 534,750 534,800

Lease Payment records revenues paid by Ogden City 
for lease of buildings.

534,800 311,875 534,750 534,800

INTEREST
GENERAL 3,854 1,386 10,000 10,000

Interest Income is any interest earned on positive cash 
balances.

3,854 1,386 10,000 10,000

MISCELLANEOUS
OTHER - - - -

Miscellaneous is for recording any revenues that do 
not fall into other revenue categories.

- - - -

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY  TOTAL 544,800544,750313,261538,654
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1,200 1,200

-                    -                  

10,000 10,000

534,750 534,800

544,750 544,800

BOND PROCEEDS

MISCELLANEOUS

USER FEES/PERMITS

538,908 284,805

544,800

538,908 284,805 544,750 544,800

FUNDING SOURCES

DIVISION SUMMARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 

AUTHORITY

538,908

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

284,805

538,600

CHARGES FOR SERVICES 1,1741,166

544,750

544,750 544,800

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2015-2016 BUDGET

SUMMARY OF DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2014

ACTUAL

2015

7-MO ACTUAL

2015

ADOPTED

2016

BUDGET

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

FUND BALANCE/CARRYOVER -                         -                           5,000 5,000

DEBT SERVICE 537,742 283,631 538,550
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